P15000036449

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
dress)						
y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)					
☐ WAIT	MAIL					
siness Entity Nar	me)					
(Document Number)						
_ Certificates	s of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
	dress) dress) y/State/Zip/Phone WAIT siness Entity Nar cument Number) Certificates					





900271726439

04/20/15--01014--007 **87.50

15 APR 20 RM 3: 17
SECRETARY OF STATE

1/ 23.15 B

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: F	Racir	ng Resource Group, Inc) .	
		(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u> I	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are a	n origi	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:
☐ \$70 Filing l		□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
			ADDITIONAL CO	PPY REQUIRED
FROM	The	omas L. Aronson	(Printed or typed)	
	321	8 Liddy Ave.		
		/	Address	
	We	st Palm Beach, FL 334		
		•	State & Zip	
	502	2.552.7377		
			elephone number	
	tom	1.aronson@racingresou	•	otification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpora	tion shall be: Racing Resource G	roup, Inc.			
	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:		
West Palm Bea	ach, FL 33407				
The purpose for which t	POSE the corporation is organized is: Busines Busines Busines	ss management and trian sports and ho			
The number of shares of	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	2S Name and Title:	15 APR 20 CA		
Address	3218 Liddy Ave.	Address:	<u> </u>		
	West Palm Beach, FL 33407		TO A		
Name and Title	:	Name and Title:			
Address					
Name and Title	·	Name and Title:			
Address		Address:			

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and Flo	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	
Name:	Thomas L. Aronson		
Address:	3218 Liddy Ave.		
	West Palm Beach, FL 33407		
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>		
The name and add	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Thomas L. Aronson		
Address:	3218 Liddy Ave.		
	West Palm Beach, FL 33407		
this certificate, I a.	ed as registered agent to accept service of process m familiar with and accept the appointment as regi	for the above stated corporat stered agent and agree to act	in this capacity
_ </td <td>21</td> <td></td> <td>4.15.2015</td>	21		4.15.2015
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are t epartment of State constitutes a third degree felony		
VZ	L1		4.15.2015
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date